
METROTECH

MODEL DUMBER USER PRICE

One Direction 547A 2695

SERIES 500A REPRODUCERS

SERIES 500A LOGGERS

COMPATIBLE REPRODUCERS FOR LOGGERS

BACKGROUND MUSIC SYSTEMS

$ 50.00

See reverse side for accessories.

I

1 Channel-Four Track
2 Channel-Four Track
4 Channel-Four Track

1 Channel-Four Track
2 Channel-Four Track
4 Channel-Four Track

SCA
SCA
SCA
SCA

3142A
3143A
3162A
3163A

Half track, reversing, 2 transports
Half track, reversing, 3 transports
Quarter track, auto triple reverse, 2 transports
Quarter track, auto triple reverse, 3 transports

One Direction
One Direction
Auto Reverse
One Direction
One Direction
Auto Reverse

For Model 552A
For Model 554A
For Model 555A

Auto Reverse
Auto Triple Reverse
One Direction
One Direction
Auto Reverse

552A
554A
555A

531A
533A
534A
543A
545A
546A

516AL
526AL
527AL

514A
516A
523A
525A
526A

$ 1695
1695
1895
1995
1995
2195

$ 1495
1595
1845

$ 1295
1275
1195

$ 1175
1195
1095
1095
1195

Full Track Mono
Half Track Mono
Half Track Mono
Half Track Stereo
Quarter Track Stereo

(2 Channel)
Quarter Track Stereo

(4 Channel)

Half Track Mono 
Quarter Track Mono 
Half Track Stereo 
Quarter Track Stereo

(2 Channel)

PRICE SCHEDULE 105
Effective: March 31, 1969

Above systems are available without deluxe cabinet, for mounting in customer's 
rack facilities. Deduct: $ 75. qq

SERIES 500A RECORDERS
TRACK LAYOUT TRANSPORT

Monophonic, complete with 2 or 3 transports, Intersperser Control Unit, with tone 
and silence sensing, in deluxe cabinet:

Auto Triple Reverse
Auto Reverse
One Direction

$ 3295
4475
3535
4730

All transports are two-direction mechanisms and are capable of operating at 7 1/2, 
3 3/4 and 1 7/8 ips.
Custom and stereo systems available on special order.
For 50 cycle operation, add per transport:


