METROTECH

PRICE SCHEDULE 105

Effective: March 31, 1969

SERIES 500A RECORDERS

OLITICO COOK ITEG	01102110		
TRACK LAYOUT	TRANSPORT	MODEL NUMBER	USER PRICE
Full Track Mono	One Direction	531A	\$ 1695
Half Track Mono	One Direction	533A	1695
Half Track Mono	Auto Reverse	534A	1895
Half Track Stereo	One Direction	543A	1995
Quarter Track Stereo (2 Channel)	One Direction Auto Reverse	545A 546A	1995 2195
Quarter Track Stereo (4 Channel)	One Direction	547A	2695

SERIES 500A REPRODUCERS

Half Track Mono	Auto Reverse	514A	\$ 1175
Quarter Track Mono	Auto Triple Reverse	516A	1195
Half Track Stereo	One Direction	523A	1095
Quarter Track Stereo	One Direction	525A	1095
(2 Channel)	Auto Reverse	526A	1195

SERIES 500A LOGGERS

1 Channel-Four Track	Auto Triple Reverse	552A	\$ 14	95
2 Channel-Four Track	Auto Reverse	554A	15	95
4 Channel-Four Track	One Direction	555A	184	45

COMPATIBLE REPRODUCERS FOR LOGGERS

1 Channel-Four Track	For Model 552A	516AL	\$ 1	L 2 95
2 Channel-Four Track	For Model 554A	526AL	1	L275
4 Channel-Four Track	For Model 555A	527AL	1	195

BACKGROUND MUSIC SYSTEMS

Monophonic, complete with 2 or 3 transports, Intersperser Control Unit, with tone and silence sensing, in deluxe cabinet:

SCA - 3142A	Half track, reversing, 2 transports	\$ 3295
SCA - 3143A	Half track, reversing, 3 transports	4475
SCA - 3162A	Quarter track, auto triple reverse, 2 transports	3535
SCA - 3163A	Quarter track, auto triple reverse, 3 transports	4730

All transports are two-direction mechanisms and are capable of operating at 7 1/2, 3 3/4 and 1 7/8 ips.

Custom and stereo systems available on special order.

For 50 cycle operation, add per transport:

\$ 50.00

Above systems are available without deluxe cabinet, for mounting in customer's rack facilities. Deduct: \$75.00